
2025 ATTA ANZAC Open
Auckland

30th March

Sponsored by Penberthy Insurance

Champion

OPEN MEN'S SINGLES



2025 ATTA ANZAC Open
Auckland

30th March

Sponsored by Commute Transportation Consultants

Champion

OPEN WOMEN'S SINGLES



2025 ATTA ANZAC Open
Auckland

30th March

43 ENGINEER Rayan A  

63 JAJAL Payas A  

ENGINEER Rayan A  

JAJAL Payas A  

X Bye

X Bye

67 KUN Danny A  

86 LU Yilin A  

167 LU Joshua NS 

116 WONG Jonathan A  

Champion

157 CHEN Jack NS 

164 LIANG Keng Ning NS 

41 DU Oscar A  

127 XU Toby A  

29 AL-SAUDI Authman A  

48 GONG Aaron A  

28 ALEXANDRE Lucas A  

52 HO Eli A  

Sponsored by Ray White

OPEN MEN'S DOUBLES



2025 ATTA ANZAC Open
Auckland

30th March

2 CHONG Josephine A  

15 MORIYAMA-PICARD Ayumi A  

CHONG Josephine A  

MORIYAMA-PICARD Ayumi A  

X Bye

X Bye

Champion

X Bye

X Bye

SU Kiki NS 

XUE Flanny A  

152 SU Kiki NS 

22 XUE Flanny A  

Sponsored by Drift Academy

OPEN WOMEN'S DOUBLES



2025 ATTA ANZAC Open
Auckland

30th March

41 DU Oscar A  

8 LAM Jocelyn Zuyan A  

116 WONG Jonathan A  

14 LOOI Karen A  

164 LIANG Keng Ning NS 

150 HAN Angel NS 

182 SUNNEX Hyrum WK 

179 SHEPP Barb WK 

Champion

157 CHEN Jack NS 

154 YI Yelena NS 

137 ZHANG Regan A  

141 LIU Gina C  

175 YANG Jiming NS 

149 CHEN Anya NS 

52 HO Eli A  

15 MORIYAMA-PICARD Ayumi A  

OPEN MIXED DOUBLES



2025 ATTA ANZAC Open
Auckland

30th March

Sponsored by Lexus of Auckland

Champion

'A' GRADE OPEN SINGLES



2025 ATTA ANZAC Open
Auckland

30th March

167 LU Joshua NS 

116 WONG Jonathan A  

LU Joshua NS 

X Bye WONG Jonathan A  

X Bye

169 WEI Don NS 

170 WEI Leo NS 

179 SHEPP Barb WK 

182 SUNNEX Hyrum WK 

149 CHEN Anya NS 

150 HAN Angel NS 

CHEN Anya NS 

X Bye HAN Angel NS 

X Bye

X Bye

X Bye BURNS Fraser A  

YIN Ethan A  

34 BURNS Fraser A  

133 YIN Ethan A  Champion

41 DU Oscar A  

127 XU Toby A  

DU Oscar A  

X Bye XU Toby A  

X Bye

X Bye

X Bye CHIN Ken NS 

DONG George NS 

159 CHIN Ken NS 

160 DONG George NS 

29 AL-SAUDI Authman A  

48 GONG Aaron A  

175 YANG Jiming NS 

178 ZHOU Rex NS 

X Bye

X Bye CHEN Jack NS 

YI Yelena NS 

157 CHEN Jack NS 

154 YI Yelena NS 

Sponsored by The Gateau House

'A' GRADE OPEN DOUBLES



2025 ATTA ANZAC Open
Auckland

30th March

Sponsored by Jennifer Alexandre

Champion

'B' GRADE OPEN SINGLES



2025 ATTA ANZAC Open
Auckland

30th March

162 LEE Jonathon NS 

104 SUN Clark A  

LEE Jonathon NS 

X Bye SUN Clark A  

X Bye

97 SAMARAKKODY Suhas A  

98 SAMARAKKODY Sukitha A  

179 SHEPP Barb WK 

182 SUNNEX Hyrum WK 

169 WEI Don NS 

170 WEI Leo NS 

36 CHANG Charlie A  

134 YIP Sam A  

90 NGUYEN James A  

20 WATANABE Sayuri A  

159 CHIN Ken NS 

160 DONG George NS Champion

34 BURNS Fraser A  

64 JEONG Hwan A  

BURNS Fraser A  

X Bye JEONG Hwan A  

X Bye

184 CHO Joy WT 

192 LEE John WT 

129 XUE Jumbo A  

176 YE Hunter NS 

67 KUN Danny A  

166 LU Jayden NS 

174 XU Haotian NS 

178 ZHOU Rex NS 

X Bye

X Bye CHEN Anya NS 

YI Yelena NS 

149 CHEN Anya NS 

154 YI Yelena NS 

Sponsored by Butterfly

'B' GRADE OPEN DOUBLES



2025 ATTA ANZAC Open
Auckland

30th March

Champion

'C' GRADE OPEN SINGLES



2025 ATTA ANZAC Open
Auckland

30th March

82 LIU Mudong A  
120 WUNDERER Theo A  

LIU Mudong A  
X Bye WUNDERER Theo A  
X Bye

5 HUANG Jessica A  
13 LOOI Grace A  HUANG Jessica A  

LOOI Grace A  
X Bye
X Bye

89 MONGALO Matome A  
121 XING Haoran A  

173 XU Haosen NS 
174 XU Haotian NS 

X Bye
X Bye BORICH Reon WT 

KHAN Zaheen WT 
187 BORICH Reon WT 
191 KHAN Zaheen WT 

39 CHONG Edison A  
79 LING Lemuel A  

CHONG Edison A  
X Bye LING Lemuel A  
X Bye

95 QIAN David A  
117 WOOD Andrew A  QIAN David A  

WOOD Andrew A  
X Bye
X Bye

X Bye
X Bye

HENG Matthew WT 
188 HENG Matthew WT LIN Logan WT 
193 LIN Logan WT 

X Bye
X Bye LIU Chi-An A  

ZHANG Yuchen A  
81 LIU Chi-An A  Champion

138 ZHANG Yuchen A  

27 ALBERT Marcus A  
126 XU Ke A  

ALBERT Marcus A  
X Bye XU Ke A  
X Bye

55 HUANG Lucas A  
6 HUANG Mandy A  HUANG Lucas A  

HUANG Mandy A  
X Bye
X Bye

40 DING Mark A  
101 SHAH Daksh A  

183 BOEHM Martina WT 
190 HUDSON Bruce WT 

X Bye
X Bye NGUYEN James A  

WATANABE Sayuri A  
90 NGUYEN James A  
20 WATANABE Sayuri A  

36 CHANG Charlie A  
134 YIP Sam A  

CHANG Charlie A  
X Bye YIP Sam A  
X Bye

10 LIN Yumin A  
132 YEOH Jeremy A  

184 CHO Joy WT 
192 LEE John WT 

X Bye
X Bye

ADAMSON Dereck A  
26 ADAMSON Dereck A  JACKSON-MEE Robert A  
62 JACKSON-MEE Robert A  

X Bye
X Bye LIU Baorong A  

YANG Michael A  
80 LIU Baorong A  

130 YANG Michael A  

'C' GRADE OPEN DOUBLES



2025 ATTA ANZAC Open
Auckland

30th March

Champion

'D' GRADE OPEN SINGLES   1/2



2025 ATTA ANZAC Open
Auckland

30th March

'D' GRADE OPEN SINGLES   2/2



2025 ATTA ANZAC Open
Auckland

30th March

22 XUE Flanny A  
129 XUE Jumbo A  

XUE Flanny A  
X Bye XUE Jumbo A  
X Bye

45 FEDOROV Alexander A  
7 KAROUTA Anastazia A  

35 CEN Buchanan A  
49 GUO Howard A  

142 ATCHINSON Luke CM 
145 SCHLOOTS Peter CM 

56 HUANG Lucas B A  
101 SHAH Daksh A  

26 ADAMSON Dereck A  
62 JACKSON-MEE Robert A  

183 BOEHM Martina WT 
190 HUDSON Bruce WT 

89 MONGALO Matome A  
121 XING Haoran A  

4 HARVES Jolene A  
88 MONGALO Ari A  

1 CHONG Elise A  
14 LOOI Karen A  

188 HENG Matthew WT 
193 LIN Logan WT 

59 HUANG Yan A  
147 VARLAMOV Paul CM 

95 QIAN David A  
117 WOOD Andrew A  

X Bye
X Bye ALBERT Marcus A  

DING Mark A  
27 ALBERT Marcus A  Champion
40 DING Mark A  

39 CHONG Edison A  
79 LING Lemuel A  

CHONG Edison A  
X Bye LING Lemuel A  
X Bye

99 SATO Amu A  
115 WICKRAMARATCHI Disen A  

73 LI Mason A  
144 LUO Robin CM 

185 LYU Maddison WT 
186 LYU Sophia WT 

55 HUANG Lucas A  
6 HUANG Mandy A  

12 LIU Xiaoxiao A  
123 XU Allen A  

105 SUN Zhongjiang A  
130 YANG Michael A  

10 LIN Yumin A  
135 YONA Sae-Ung A  

158 CHEN Quincy NS 
155 ZHAI Raelyn NS 

5 HUANG Jessica A  
13 LOOI Grace A  

106 TIANG Roger A  
107 TIANG Tobias A  

143 KUO Kevin CM 
111 WANG Joshua A  

57 HUANG Oliver A  
109 VENUGOPALAN Keshav A  

X Bye
X Bye BORICH Reon WT 

KHAN Zaheen WT 
187 BORICH Reon WT 
191 KHAN Zaheen WT 

'D' GRADE OPEN DOUBLES



2025 ATTA ANZAC Open
Auckland

30th March

Champion

JUNIOR NOVICE OPEN SINGLES



2025 ATTA ANZAC Open
Auckland

30th March

1 CHONG Elise A  

17 SHU Alissa A  

CHONG Elise A  

X Bye SHU Alissa A  

X Bye

18 SHU Teresa A  

25 ZHAO Bella A  

165 LIU Evan NS 

172 WU Lucas NS 

185 LYU Maddison WT 

186 LYU Sophia WT 

LYU Maddison WT 

X Bye LYU Sophia WT 

X Bye

X Bye

X Bye HOU Tiki A  

ZHAO Aiden A  

53 HOU Tiki A  

139 ZHAO Aiden A  Champion

56 HUANG Lucas B A  

57 HUANG Oliver A  

HUANG Lucas B A  

X Bye HUANG Oliver A  

X Bye

X Bye

X Bye LI Mason A  

WEI Wilson A  

73 LI Mason A  

113 WEI Wilson A  

88 MONGALO Ari A  

109 VENUGOPALAN Keshav A  

128 XU Tom A  

177 YUAN George NS 

X Bye

X Bye KUO Kevin CM 

WANG Joshua A  

143 KUO Kevin CM 

111 WANG Joshua A  

JUNIOR NOVICE OPEN DOUBLES


